

Public Works 2023 Fees

911 Signs

Sign Post

Sign & Post together

\$ 35.00
\$ 35.00
\$ 60.00

Recylcing

Composter

Blue Box

New Home Construction (max 2)

Cost recovery	
\$	8.00
No charge	

Landfill - Tipping Fees

Pick up Load

1/2 pick up load

Large Item Fee (Couches, Mattress etc)(per item)

Removal of Refridgerant

Shingles/Construction Materials/ Commercial

\$ 42.00
\$ 21.00
\$ 10.00
\$ 26.25
\$ 150.00



Public Works	2023 Fees

Permits

Entrance Permit	\$ 200.00
Refundable deposit for above permits	\$ 400.00
Road Occupancy Permit (to work under/on road)	\$ 200.00
Moving Permit	\$ 200.00
Refundable deposit for above permits	\$ 1,000.00

^{***} Above requires Certificate of Insurance Naming Municipality as Co-Insured ***

Oil & Gas exploration - Road user agreement for construction

Agreement fee Annual fee (per km) Refundable deposit for damages (per km)

\$ 252.00
\$ 110.25
\$ 1,000.00

Work on Road allowance on behalf of ratepayer

Time

Equipment

Material

Administration fee

current employee rate
based on current Ontario
Provincial Standard
Specification

cost

5% of total invoice cost before taxes



Public Works 2023 Fees

Work on Private Property as a result of Municipal Order

Time (minimum 2 hours)
Equipment

Material

Administration fee

current employee rate based on current Ontario Provincial Standard Specification

cost

5% of total invoice cost before taxes

Work on Road Allowance on behalf of Elgin County

Time

Equipment

Material

Administration fee Municipal Consent current employee rate

Bsed on Elgin County Maintenance Agreement

cost

5% of total invoice cost before taxes

\$200 +\$0.25/m